## Mareeba Academy of Dance **Enrolment Form**



Student Details:			
Student Name			Age Turning in 2019
Address			
Suburb	Post Code		
Date of Birth			
Person/s Responsible for Fees:			
Name			
Address			
Suburb	Post Code		
Email Address			
Mobile	Home Phone		
Emergency Contact During Class	Times:		
Name	(	Contact Number _	
Relationship to Student			

I understand that edited music, routines, and hire costumes remain the property of Mareeba Academy of Dance.

I understand that Mareeba Academy of Dance will not be held responsible for any injuries which may occur whilst in class or on the premises, and understand they will seek medical attention for the child immediately if required.

I agree with these Terms and Conditions and will also agree to pay an annual enrolment fee of \$30 for each child enrolled on or by the first day of class.

I agree term fees will be paid by week 2 of each term. If term fees are not paid prior to each term the child will be unable to attend class unless the parent has made suitable arrangements with the teacher to organise payment.

By signing this form you are giving consent for Mareeba Academy of Dance to use photographs and/or video footage of the dance student for promotional purposes e.g. website, newspapers, events, Facebook or shopping centres (please note, individuals will not be named unless permission has been granted from the parent/guardian). Please be aware that Mareeba Academy of Dance has the right to sell video footage of students who participate in our concerts and group photos. Original photographs/videos taken by staff are held securely at the postal premises of Mareeba Academy of Dance. During the period of participation within Mareeba Academy of Dance it is the responsibility of the parent / guardian or student to advise Mareeba Academy of Dance if personal circumstances / information changes.